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Categoria de Aprovação: NC = 67  |  VO = 13AC

KETIE SALVINA DE LIMA BELLO 1 191017553667 AC 603,68
FELIPE NOGUEIRA PURVIN 2 191020720774 AC 600,35
ANA LIVIA APRIGIO DE SOUZA 3 191051577226 AC 600,13
MATEUS SOUZA SIMOES 4 191032489350 AC 599,58
NATHALIA CAROLINA GUIMARAES LIMA 5 191054655540 AC 595,71
DANIEL JUNIO MENDANHA GARCIA 6 191016967801 AC 594,46
ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 7 191020076953 AC 593,65
LUCAS TEODORO OLIVEIRA 8 191043589180 AC 592,44
EDUARDO CABRAL FERREIRA 9 191045798383 AC 591,54
NATHALIA SILVA E FRANCO 10 191005246795 RI 591,50
LETICIA TONIAZZO GOBBI 11 191001840211 AC 589,69
JOAO PAULO DE LIMA GONCALVES 12 191017355360 AC 588,34
LUCAS ROBERTO TOMM 13 191059454659 AC 586,60
GABRIEL STREIECHEN DE ALCANTARA 14 191045513857 AC 586,43
FELIPE CRUVINEL RESENDE 15 191032416585 RI 585,09
CARLOS JOSE DAMASCENO 16 191061807548 AC 584,37
LUCAS EDUARDO ALVES BORGES 17 191012158116 AC 584,04
INACIO DA SILVA ALEXANDRE 18 191023531517 RI 581,85
MATEUS MORAES DIAS 19 191017345148 AC 578,25(**)
PATRICK PEREIRA NOETZOLD 20 191042757663 AC 575,90
RODRIGO RIBEIRO MACHADO 21 191013563785 AC 574,76(*)
MOIZES BORGES MEDEIROS 22 191022921768 RS 573,45
VITOR HUGO ALBERTO PIOVESAN 23 191050410858 RI 570,49
BRUNO MORAIS CARVALHO 24 191053090103 AC 569,95
KELLY MARIA MARTINS DE LIMA 25 191009300945 AC 564,06
LAUREN AUGUSTA RODRIGUES MENDES 26 191025943215 RS 561,27
LUIZ ANTONIO FRANCESCHET MARTINS PEREIRA 27 191033213734 AC 559,90
ARIANE OLIVEIRA BORGES 28 191004961154 RS 558,32
VINICIUS QUEIROZ MONTEIRO COSTA 29 191025334563 AC 558,27
ISABELLA CABRAL ROSA DOS ANJOS 30 191029628887 AC 558,16
MIGUEL CORREIA DA SILVA JUNIOR 31 191006776980 RI 557,62
EDUARDO REZENDE DE ASSIS 32 191002902903 RS 555,83
ANTONIO GUILHERME CRUVINEL 33 191003987788 RS 555,62
ARTHUR DOMINGUES PEIXOTO 34 191008034891 AC 553,79
ENIO MARCIO VALE LEITE 35 191029390678 AC 553,58
LARA ALYNE BORGES SILVA RODRIGUES 36 191002783519 RI 552,04
LEONARDO DA SILVA PASSOS 37 191043108494 AC 551,67
GABRIEL FONSECA VINHAL 38 191037372064 AC 551,04
INGRID MARTINS SOARES 39 191028193818 RI 548,18
PEDRO HENRIQUE GODINHO OLIVEIRA 40 191046766314 RI 546,96
FELIPE LIMA MARTINS 41 191011053581 RS 546,94
LILA LOHANE DE SOUSA CARMONA 42 191015410613 RS 542,87
JOAO GABRIEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 43 191021570822 RS 541,80
AMANDA GABRIELE SOUZA LIMA 44 191002853429 RI 541,40
THIAGO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO BARROS 45 191008072834 RS-PPI 537,17
MYCAEL ALVARENGA PIMENTA 46 191010104690 AC 535,60
ADRIELLE CASTRO DE JESUS 47 191003915003 RI 534,91
GABRIEL GARCIA DE MORAES 48 191028133996 AC 531,84
GUILHERME BATISTA DE MORAIS NETO 49 191058114890 RS-PPI 531,61
HENRIQUE BITENCOURT OLIVEIRA 50 191002911201 RS 529,99
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ANA VICTORIA FERREIRA E SILVA 51 191014196270 RS-PPI 526,11
VANESSA FERREIRA BARBOSA 52 191044694633 AC 525,18
RIQUELME RESPLANDES RIBEIRO 53 191011598601 RI-PPI 524,87
MARCELA DO CARMO VILELA 54 191052838056 AC 524,39
JEFERSON SANTANA ALMEIDA 55 191042719234 RI 523,88
RICARDO ASSIS RODRIGUES 56 191013427627 RS 522,71
MICAELA FRANCO CARVALHO 57 191011234629 RS 522,08
CLARA DIAS SOUZA PINHEIRO 58 191045956791 AC 521,96
LEVY PEREIRA MENDES 59 191033742344 RI-PPI 520,08
RUANN LUIZ LOPES ROSA 60 191061869639 RI-PPI 517,77
THAIS RODRIGUES REZENDE NUNES 61 191037871347 RS 515,25
GUSTAVO ASAFE MARQUES TORRES 62 191000352622 RS 514,47
GIVANILDO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA 63 191035779971 RI-PPI 513,95
MARCOS VINICIUS SANTANA SILVA 64 191041657518 RS 512,61
BRUNA SUELEN GUIMARAES DUARTE 65 191028167465 RI 509,52
JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 66 191057384460 AC 506,96
JOSE LUIZ GONCALVES DE LIMA FILHO 67 191032406438 AC 504,40

Categoria de Aprovação: NC = 5  |  VO = 1RI

NATHALIA SILVA E FRANCO 1 191005246795 RI 591,50
FELIPE CRUVINEL RESENDE 2 191032416585 RI 585,09
INACIO DA SILVA ALEXANDRE 3 191023531517 RI 581,85
VITOR HUGO ALBERTO PIOVESAN 4 191050410858 RI 570,49
MIGUEL CORREIA DA SILVA JUNIOR 5 191006776980 RI 557,62

Categoria de Aprovação: NC = 20  |  VO = 5RI-PPI

RIQUELME RESPLANDES RIBEIRO 1 191011598601 RI-PPI 524,87
LEVY PEREIRA MENDES 2 191033742344 RI-PPI 520,08
RUANN LUIZ LOPES ROSA 3 191061869639 RI-PPI 517,77
GIVANILDO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA 4 191035779971 RI-PPI 513,95
LUCAS GABRIEL MEDEIROS SILVA 5 191054789299 RI-PPI 503,36
MAYCON FERREIRA LIMA FILGUEIRA 6 191006521774 RI-PPI 483,62
SUELEN LIMA DE MORAIS 7 191012980139 RI-PPI 483,07
LEONARDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA 8 191009804649 RI-PPI 482,03
GABRIELY CRISTINY AMORIM DE ALMEIDA 9 191004434681 RI-PPI 469,58
RAFAELA CRISTINE CARVALHO SANTOS 10 191055021569 RI-PPI 466,59
NADIA SANTOS DA SILVA NUNES 11 191027914180 RI-PPI 466,03
JOAO COELHO NETO 12 191006334673 RI-PPI 452,83
JOVIMARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 13 191025722593 RI-PPI 442,21
NATHAN FELICIANO DA SILVA 14 191047118044 RI-PPI 441,70
DENIS SILVA SANTOS 15 191017908143 RI-PPI 439,05
VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA 16 191024284843 RI-PPI 437,86
PAMELLA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 17 191006923566 RI-PPI 423,68
BRUNA NUNES DA SILVA 18 191057850338 RI-PPI 418,85
PEDRO FERNANDES VILELA 20 191009435758 RI-PPI 411,22
GUILHERME DA SILVA DOS ANJOS 21 191004880362 RI-PPI 392,85

Categoria de Aprovação: NC = 5  |  VO = 1RS

MOIZES BORGES MEDEIROS 1 191022921768 RS 573,45
LAUREN AUGUSTA RODRIGUES MENDES 2 191025943215 RS 561,27
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ARIANE OLIVEIRA BORGES 3 191004961154 RS 558,32
EDUARDO REZENDE DE ASSIS 4 191002902903 RS 555,83
ANTONIO GUILHERME CRUVINEL 5 191003987788 RS 555,62

Categoria de Aprovação: NC = 13  |  VO = 3RS-PPI

THIAGO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO BARROS 1 191008072834 RS-PPI 537,17
GUILHERME BATISTA DE MORAIS NETO 2 191058114890 RS-PPI 531,61
ANA VICTORIA FERREIRA E SILVA 3 191014196270 RS-PPI 526,11
RAPHAEL VINICYUS DE SOUZA LUZ 4 191006382755 RS-PPI 499,32
WESLEY CRISOSTOMO 5 191000269388 RS-PPI 492,96
EVLIM ALVES MARTINS 6 191011563753 RS-PPI 476,63
PHAMILA RICARDO DA SILVA 7 191013940595 RS-PPI 465,98
SAMARA GOMES GALVAO 8 191035967113 RS-PPI 463,30
ALAN BARBOSA SANTOS 9 191016381219 RS-PPI 450,27
LAYSSA CAMOLEZE DA SILVA 10 191048141862 RS-PPI 444,96
LUCAS PEREIRA LOPES 11 191015517524 RS-PPI 444,37
WILLIAM DE JESUS MOREIRA 12 191060115307 RS-PPI 418,53
AILTON DE JESUS FAGUNDES 13 191060694749 RS-PPI 407,70
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